*All data and information are subject to change without notice. 0161 655 2100  sales@unibox.co.uk www.unibox.co.uk/lighting
Product Specifications: Product Performance: (Based on 1000mm)
FS-24-26-RGB+W-2700
Product Name: U-NEON-1017-SB-2400
Product Range Flexible Sheet
LED Strip Type RGB+W
LED Pitch 26.7 mm x 26.7 mm
LED’s per metre 324
LED Cut Point 53.3 mm x 80 mm
Dimensions 480 mm x 240 mm x 7 mm (Sheet size)
Colour Temperature RGB+W (2700K)
Lifetime Up to 26300 hours
Mounting Method 3M™ VHB Tape
Voltage 24 V
Power Consumption 25.92 W
Power Split
Red Green Blue White 2700K
6.48 W 6.48 W 6.48 W 6.48 W
Lumen Output 1300 lumens
Lumen Split
Red Green Blue White 2700K
190 lm 550 lm 115 lm 570 lm
Lumen Efficiency 50.15 lumens / W
Maximum Continous Run 4 sheets
IP Rating IP 20 (Other IP ratings available)
CRI 90+ Ra (95+ Ra available)
Colour Binning Step 3 SCDM (2 SCDM available)
LED Beam Angle 120 °
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ +60°C
Product Dimensions: (Units in mm)
H150-RGB+W-TN4040+2835T-324-24
240
480
53.3
26.7
80
26
.7
H150-RGB+W-TN4040+2835T-324-24